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ALWAYS A WARM WELCOME
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reddot design award
RAL 9003 RAL 9003 winner 2015

RAL 9005 RAL 9005

RAL |:. RAL

Watt:
75/65/20°C
170 600 1093
MEMORY -V
1800 600 1800
600 170 1230
MEMORY - H
600 1800 1856
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Customization is possible
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FEURORA
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Customization is possible
H (mm] L) 75/\2:50/%"0
600 400 267
800 400 298
800 500 364
1200 500 546
Watt: o No. pipes
75/65/20°C
850 390 108
850 390 238




FEURORA ELECTRO
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Customization is possible

Electro patrone

H (mm)

400 300 W

400 300 W
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SOPHIE

Watt:
75/65/20°C
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RAL 9003

w ]/ 2

NN\,

]
/
AN
Ve
.

<

)
D)
S

Watt:
75/65/20°C

600 51
1000

750 616

600 698
1400

750 844

600 882
1800

750 1067




LAURA NEO

RAL 9003

Watt:

75/65/20°C
900 600 460
1300 600 639
1300 700 747
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COLORS

RAL
9016

RAL
1013

59/92623

By request in your favourite colour. The colours presented are indicative.
Auf Wunsch in Ihrer Liblieingsfarbe. Die prasentierte Farben sind Richtwerte.
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RAL

RAL 9003

RAL 2005
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RAL color chart / RAL-Farbpalette

Trafic white / Verkehrsweiss

Jet black / Tiefschwarz

Chrome / Chrom

Yacht / Yacht

Sailing boat / Segelboot

House / Haus

Straight / Gerade

Curved / Gebogen

Combined heating / Heizkérper fur Mixbetrieb

Electric radiator / Heizkdrper fir Elektrobetrieb

Central heating system / Heizkérper fir Warmwasserbetrieb

Installation left or right / Montage links oder rechts

Middle connection / Mittelanschluss
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KABOLA

heating systems

KABOLA HEATING SYSTEMS B.V.

Placotiweg 1E
4131 NL Vianen
The Netherlands

+31(0)347 320 030
info@kabola.nl
www.kabola.nl



